
DEM DEMOCRATIC Political Party Code and  Description :

Yes91Pending

Yes319Incomplete

Yes11177Inactive

Yes88697Cancelled

Yes172518Active

GRN GREEN Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Pending

No2Incomplete

No64Inactive

No513Cancelled

No526Active

REP REPUBLICAN Political Party Code and  Description :

Yes35Pending

Yes119Incomplete

Yes8150Inactive

Yes77137Cancelled

Yes129666Active

 Precinct : All   Split : All,01001 - 01001.1,01002 - 01002.1,01003 - 01003.1,01004 - 01004.1,01005 - 01005.1,01006 -
01006.1,01007 - 01007.1,01008 - 01008.1,01009 - 01009.1,01010 - 01010.1,01011 - 01011.1,01012 - 01012.1,01013 -
01013.1,01014 - 01014.1,01015 - 01015.1,01016 - 01016.1,01017 - 01017.1,01018 - 01018.1,01019 - 01019.1,01020 -
01020.1,01021 - 01021.1,01022 - 01022.1,02001 - 02001.1,02002 - 02002.1,02003 - 02003.1,02004 - 02004.1,02005 -
02005.1,02006 - 02006.1,02007 - 02007.1,02008 - 02008.1,02009 - 02009.1,02010 - 02010.1,02011 - 02011.1,02012 -
02012.1,02013 - 02013.1,02014 - 02014.1,02015 - 02015.1,02016 - 02016.1,02017 - 02017.1,02018 - 02018.1,02019 -
02019.1,02020 - 02020.1,02021 - 02021.1,03001 - 03001.1,03002 - 03002.1,03003 - 03003.1,03004 - 03004.1,03005 -
03005.1,03006 - 03006.1,03007 - 03007.1,03008 - 03008.1,03009 - 03009.1,03010 - 03010.1,03011 - 03011.1,03012 -
03012.1,03013 - 03013.1,03014 - 03014.1,03015 - 03015.1,03016 - 03016.1,03017 - 03017.1,03018 - 03018.1,03019 -
03019.1,03020 - 03020.1,03021 - 03021.1,03022 - 03022.1,03023 - 03023.1,03024 - 03024.1,04001 - 04001.1,04002 -
04002.1,04003 - 04003.1,04004 - 04004.1,04005 - 04005.1,04006 - 04006.1,04007 - 04007.1,04008 - 04008.1,04009 -
04009.1,04010 - 04010.1,04011 - 04011.1,04012 - 04012.1,04013 - 04013.1,04014 - 04014.1,04015 - 04015.1,04016 -
04016.1,04017 - 04017.1,04018 - 04018.1,04019 - 04019.1,04020 - 04020.1,05001 - 05001.1,05002 - 05002.1,05003 -
05003.1,05004 - 05004.1,05005 - 05005.1,05006 - 05006.1,05007 - 05007.1,05008 - 05008.1,05009 - 05009.1,05010 -
05010.1,05011 - 05011.1,05012 - 05012.1,05013 - 05013.1,05014 - 05014.1,05015 - 05015.1,05016 - 05016.1,05017 -
05017.1,05018 - 05018.1,05019 - 05019.1,05020 - 05020.1,05021 - 05021.1,05022 - 05022.1,05023 - 05023.1,05024 -
05024.1,05025 - 05025.1,05026 - 05026.1,05027 - 05027.1,05028 - 05028.1,06001 - 06001.1,06002 - 06002.1,06003 -
06003.1,06004 - 06004.1,06005 - 06005.1,06006 - 06006.1,06007 - 06007.1,06008 - 06008.1,06009 - 06009.1,06010 -
06010.1,06011 - 06011.1,06012 - 06012.1,06013 - 06013.1,06014 - 06014.1,06015 - 06015.1,06016 - 06016.1,06017 -
06017.1,06018 - 06018.1,06019 - 06019.1,06020 - 06020.1,06021 - 06021.1,06022 - 06022.1,06023 - 06023.1,06024 -
06024.1,06025 - 06025.1,06026 - 06026.1,07001 - 07001.1,07002 - 07002.1,07003 - 07003.1,07004 - 07004.1,07005 -
07005.1,07006 - 07006.1,07007 - 07007.1,07008 - 07008.1,07009 - 07009.1,07010 - 07010.1,07011 - 07011.1,07012 -
07012.1,07013 - 07013.1,07014 - 07014.1,07015 - 07015.1,07016 - 07016.1,07017 - 07017.1,07018 - 07018.1,07019 -
07019.1,07020 - 07020.1,07021 - 07021.1,07022 - 07022.1,07023 - 07023.1,07024 - 07024.1,07025 - 07025.1,02022 -
02022.1,01023 - 01023.1,05029 - 05029.1,02023 - 02023.1,03025 - 03025.1,05030 - 05030.1,06027 - 06027.1,06028 -
06028.1,04021 - 04021.1,05031 - 05031.1,05032 - 05032.1,06029 - 06029.1,06030 - 06030.1,04022 - 04022.1,06031 -
06031.1,05033 - 05033.1,05034 - 05034.1,04023 - 04023.1,04024 - 04024.1,06012 - 06012.2,05035 - 05035.1,06032 -

06032.01,01025 - 01025.01,04025 - 04099.01,02024 - 02024.1,01024 - 01024.1,06024 - 06024.2,05036 - 05036.1,05037 -
05037.1,06033 - 06033.1,06034 - 06034.1,06035 - 06035.1,06001 - 06001.2  Status : All   Status Reason: All

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name : Miller, Linda

Political Party Date : 01/30/2026
Report No. : VR-017

MajorReg VotersStatus

MDVOTERS Page : 1



UNA UNAFFILIATED Political Party Code and  Description :

No104Pending

No246Incomplete

No9204Inactive

No44984Cancelled

No110868Active

WCP WORKING CLASS PARTY Political Party Code and  Description :

No2Incomplete

No2Pending

No33Inactive

No36Cancelled

No364Active

OTH OTHER PARTIES Political Party Code and  Description :

No8Pending

No16Incomplete

No267Inactive

No374Cancelled

No3519Active

 Precinct : All   Split : All,01001 - 01001.1,01002 - 01002.1,01003 - 01003.1,01004 - 01004.1,01005 - 01005.1,01006 -
01006.1,01007 - 01007.1,01008 - 01008.1,01009 - 01009.1,01010 - 01010.1,01011 - 01011.1,01012 - 01012.1,01013 -
01013.1,01014 - 01014.1,01015 - 01015.1,01016 - 01016.1,01017 - 01017.1,01018 - 01018.1,01019 - 01019.1,01020 -
01020.1,01021 - 01021.1,01022 - 01022.1,02001 - 02001.1,02002 - 02002.1,02003 - 02003.1,02004 - 02004.1,02005 -
02005.1,02006 - 02006.1,02007 - 02007.1,02008 - 02008.1,02009 - 02009.1,02010 - 02010.1,02011 - 02011.1,02012 -
02012.1,02013 - 02013.1,02014 - 02014.1,02015 - 02015.1,02016 - 02016.1,02017 - 02017.1,02018 - 02018.1,02019 -
02019.1,02020 - 02020.1,02021 - 02021.1,03001 - 03001.1,03002 - 03002.1,03003 - 03003.1,03004 - 03004.1,03005 -
03005.1,03006 - 03006.1,03007 - 03007.1,03008 - 03008.1,03009 - 03009.1,03010 - 03010.1,03011 - 03011.1,03012 -
03012.1,03013 - 03013.1,03014 - 03014.1,03015 - 03015.1,03016 - 03016.1,03017 - 03017.1,03018 - 03018.1,03019 -
03019.1,03020 - 03020.1,03021 - 03021.1,03022 - 03022.1,03023 - 03023.1,03024 - 03024.1,04001 - 04001.1,04002 -
04002.1,04003 - 04003.1,04004 - 04004.1,04005 - 04005.1,04006 - 04006.1,04007 - 04007.1,04008 - 04008.1,04009 -
04009.1,04010 - 04010.1,04011 - 04011.1,04012 - 04012.1,04013 - 04013.1,04014 - 04014.1,04015 - 04015.1,04016 -
04016.1,04017 - 04017.1,04018 - 04018.1,04019 - 04019.1,04020 - 04020.1,05001 - 05001.1,05002 - 05002.1,05003 -
05003.1,05004 - 05004.1,05005 - 05005.1,05006 - 05006.1,05007 - 05007.1,05008 - 05008.1,05009 - 05009.1,05010 -
05010.1,05011 - 05011.1,05012 - 05012.1,05013 - 05013.1,05014 - 05014.1,05015 - 05015.1,05016 - 05016.1,05017 -
05017.1,05018 - 05018.1,05019 - 05019.1,05020 - 05020.1,05021 - 05021.1,05022 - 05022.1,05023 - 05023.1,05024 -
05024.1,05025 - 05025.1,05026 - 05026.1,05027 - 05027.1,05028 - 05028.1,06001 - 06001.1,06002 - 06002.1,06003 -
06003.1,06004 - 06004.1,06005 - 06005.1,06006 - 06006.1,06007 - 06007.1,06008 - 06008.1,06009 - 06009.1,06010 -
06010.1,06011 - 06011.1,06012 - 06012.1,06013 - 06013.1,06014 - 06014.1,06015 - 06015.1,06016 - 06016.1,06017 -
06017.1,06018 - 06018.1,06019 - 06019.1,06020 - 06020.1,06021 - 06021.1,06022 - 06022.1,06023 - 06023.1,06024 -
06024.1,06025 - 06025.1,06026 - 06026.1,07001 - 07001.1,07002 - 07002.1,07003 - 07003.1,07004 - 07004.1,07005 -
07005.1,07006 - 07006.1,07007 - 07007.1,07008 - 07008.1,07009 - 07009.1,07010 - 07010.1,07011 - 07011.1,07012 -
07012.1,07013 - 07013.1,07014 - 07014.1,07015 - 07015.1,07016 - 07016.1,07017 - 07017.1,07018 - 07018.1,07019 -
07019.1,07020 - 07020.1,07021 - 07021.1,07022 - 07022.1,07023 - 07023.1,07024 - 07024.1,07025 - 07025.1,02022 -
02022.1,01023 - 01023.1,05029 - 05029.1,02023 - 02023.1,03025 - 03025.1,05030 - 05030.1,06027 - 06027.1,06028 -
06028.1,04021 - 04021.1,05031 - 05031.1,05032 - 05032.1,06029 - 06029.1,06030 - 06030.1,04022 - 04022.1,06031 -
06031.1,05033 - 05033.1,05034 - 05034.1,04023 - 04023.1,04024 - 04024.1,06012 - 06012.2,05035 - 05035.1,06032 -

06032.01,01025 - 01025.01,04025 - 04099.01,02024 - 02024.1,01024 - 01024.1,06024 - 06024.2,05036 - 05036.1,05037 -
05037.1,06033 - 06033.1,06034 - 06034.1,06035 - 06035.1,06001 - 06001.2  Status : All   Status Reason: All

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name : Miller, Linda

Political Party Date : 01/30/2026
Report No. : VR-017

MajorReg VotersStatus

MDVOTERS Page : 2



OBAR OTHERS - BREAD AND ROSES Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Incomplete

No6Inactive

No14Cancelled

No25Active

OCO OTHERS - COMMUNIST Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Incomplete

OCN OTHERS - CONSERVATIVE Political Party Code and  Description :

No2Inactive

No6Active

No6Cancelled

OCON OTHERS - CONSTITUTION Political Party Code and  Description :

No8Active

No30Cancelled

OCS OTHERS - CONSTITUTIONAL Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Cancelled

No2Active

 Precinct : All   Split : All,01001 - 01001.1,01002 - 01002.1,01003 - 01003.1,01004 - 01004.1,01005 - 01005.1,01006 -
01006.1,01007 - 01007.1,01008 - 01008.1,01009 - 01009.1,01010 - 01010.1,01011 - 01011.1,01012 - 01012.1,01013 -
01013.1,01014 - 01014.1,01015 - 01015.1,01016 - 01016.1,01017 - 01017.1,01018 - 01018.1,01019 - 01019.1,01020 -
01020.1,01021 - 01021.1,01022 - 01022.1,02001 - 02001.1,02002 - 02002.1,02003 - 02003.1,02004 - 02004.1,02005 -
02005.1,02006 - 02006.1,02007 - 02007.1,02008 - 02008.1,02009 - 02009.1,02010 - 02010.1,02011 - 02011.1,02012 -
02012.1,02013 - 02013.1,02014 - 02014.1,02015 - 02015.1,02016 - 02016.1,02017 - 02017.1,02018 - 02018.1,02019 -
02019.1,02020 - 02020.1,02021 - 02021.1,03001 - 03001.1,03002 - 03002.1,03003 - 03003.1,03004 - 03004.1,03005 -
03005.1,03006 - 03006.1,03007 - 03007.1,03008 - 03008.1,03009 - 03009.1,03010 - 03010.1,03011 - 03011.1,03012 -
03012.1,03013 - 03013.1,03014 - 03014.1,03015 - 03015.1,03016 - 03016.1,03017 - 03017.1,03018 - 03018.1,03019 -
03019.1,03020 - 03020.1,03021 - 03021.1,03022 - 03022.1,03023 - 03023.1,03024 - 03024.1,04001 - 04001.1,04002 -
04002.1,04003 - 04003.1,04004 - 04004.1,04005 - 04005.1,04006 - 04006.1,04007 - 04007.1,04008 - 04008.1,04009 -
04009.1,04010 - 04010.1,04011 - 04011.1,04012 - 04012.1,04013 - 04013.1,04014 - 04014.1,04015 - 04015.1,04016 -
04016.1,04017 - 04017.1,04018 - 04018.1,04019 - 04019.1,04020 - 04020.1,05001 - 05001.1,05002 - 05002.1,05003 -
05003.1,05004 - 05004.1,05005 - 05005.1,05006 - 05006.1,05007 - 05007.1,05008 - 05008.1,05009 - 05009.1,05010 -
05010.1,05011 - 05011.1,05012 - 05012.1,05013 - 05013.1,05014 - 05014.1,05015 - 05015.1,05016 - 05016.1,05017 -
05017.1,05018 - 05018.1,05019 - 05019.1,05020 - 05020.1,05021 - 05021.1,05022 - 05022.1,05023 - 05023.1,05024 -
05024.1,05025 - 05025.1,05026 - 05026.1,05027 - 05027.1,05028 - 05028.1,06001 - 06001.1,06002 - 06002.1,06003 -
06003.1,06004 - 06004.1,06005 - 06005.1,06006 - 06006.1,06007 - 06007.1,06008 - 06008.1,06009 - 06009.1,06010 -
06010.1,06011 - 06011.1,06012 - 06012.1,06013 - 06013.1,06014 - 06014.1,06015 - 06015.1,06016 - 06016.1,06017 -
06017.1,06018 - 06018.1,06019 - 06019.1,06020 - 06020.1,06021 - 06021.1,06022 - 06022.1,06023 - 06023.1,06024 -
06024.1,06025 - 06025.1,06026 - 06026.1,07001 - 07001.1,07002 - 07002.1,07003 - 07003.1,07004 - 07004.1,07005 -
07005.1,07006 - 07006.1,07007 - 07007.1,07008 - 07008.1,07009 - 07009.1,07010 - 07010.1,07011 - 07011.1,07012 -
07012.1,07013 - 07013.1,07014 - 07014.1,07015 - 07015.1,07016 - 07016.1,07017 - 07017.1,07018 - 07018.1,07019 -
07019.1,07020 - 07020.1,07021 - 07021.1,07022 - 07022.1,07023 - 07023.1,07024 - 07024.1,07025 - 07025.1,02022 -
02022.1,01023 - 01023.1,05029 - 05029.1,02023 - 02023.1,03025 - 03025.1,05030 - 05030.1,06027 - 06027.1,06028 -
06028.1,04021 - 04021.1,05031 - 05031.1,05032 - 05032.1,06029 - 06029.1,06030 - 06030.1,04022 - 04022.1,06031 -
06031.1,05033 - 05033.1,05034 - 05034.1,04023 - 04023.1,04024 - 04024.1,06012 - 06012.2,05035 - 05035.1,06032 -

06032.01,01025 - 01025.01,04025 - 04099.01,02024 - 02024.1,01024 - 01024.1,06024 - 06024.2,05036 - 05036.1,05037 -
05037.1,06033 - 06033.1,06034 - 06034.1,06035 - 06035.1,06001 - 06001.2  Status : All   Status Reason: All

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name : Miller, Linda

Political Party Date : 01/30/2026
Report No. : VR-017

MajorReg VotersStatus

MDVOTERS Page : 3



OFCH OTHERS - FREE CHOICE Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Active

OIN OTHERS - INDEPENDENT Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Pending

No10Incomplete

No39Inactive

No288Cancelled

No596Active

OID OTHERS - INDIVIDUALIST Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Cancelled

OLIR OTHERS - LIBERALS Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Active

OLB OTHERS - LIBERTARIAN Political Party Code and  Description :

No2Pending

No7Incomplete

No285Inactive

No1059Cancelled

No1861Active

 Precinct : All   Split : All,01001 - 01001.1,01002 - 01002.1,01003 - 01003.1,01004 - 01004.1,01005 - 01005.1,01006 -
01006.1,01007 - 01007.1,01008 - 01008.1,01009 - 01009.1,01010 - 01010.1,01011 - 01011.1,01012 - 01012.1,01013 -
01013.1,01014 - 01014.1,01015 - 01015.1,01016 - 01016.1,01017 - 01017.1,01018 - 01018.1,01019 - 01019.1,01020 -
01020.1,01021 - 01021.1,01022 - 01022.1,02001 - 02001.1,02002 - 02002.1,02003 - 02003.1,02004 - 02004.1,02005 -
02005.1,02006 - 02006.1,02007 - 02007.1,02008 - 02008.1,02009 - 02009.1,02010 - 02010.1,02011 - 02011.1,02012 -
02012.1,02013 - 02013.1,02014 - 02014.1,02015 - 02015.1,02016 - 02016.1,02017 - 02017.1,02018 - 02018.1,02019 -
02019.1,02020 - 02020.1,02021 - 02021.1,03001 - 03001.1,03002 - 03002.1,03003 - 03003.1,03004 - 03004.1,03005 -
03005.1,03006 - 03006.1,03007 - 03007.1,03008 - 03008.1,03009 - 03009.1,03010 - 03010.1,03011 - 03011.1,03012 -
03012.1,03013 - 03013.1,03014 - 03014.1,03015 - 03015.1,03016 - 03016.1,03017 - 03017.1,03018 - 03018.1,03019 -
03019.1,03020 - 03020.1,03021 - 03021.1,03022 - 03022.1,03023 - 03023.1,03024 - 03024.1,04001 - 04001.1,04002 -
04002.1,04003 - 04003.1,04004 - 04004.1,04005 - 04005.1,04006 - 04006.1,04007 - 04007.1,04008 - 04008.1,04009 -
04009.1,04010 - 04010.1,04011 - 04011.1,04012 - 04012.1,04013 - 04013.1,04014 - 04014.1,04015 - 04015.1,04016 -
04016.1,04017 - 04017.1,04018 - 04018.1,04019 - 04019.1,04020 - 04020.1,05001 - 05001.1,05002 - 05002.1,05003 -
05003.1,05004 - 05004.1,05005 - 05005.1,05006 - 05006.1,05007 - 05007.1,05008 - 05008.1,05009 - 05009.1,05010 -
05010.1,05011 - 05011.1,05012 - 05012.1,05013 - 05013.1,05014 - 05014.1,05015 - 05015.1,05016 - 05016.1,05017 -
05017.1,05018 - 05018.1,05019 - 05019.1,05020 - 05020.1,05021 - 05021.1,05022 - 05022.1,05023 - 05023.1,05024 -
05024.1,05025 - 05025.1,05026 - 05026.1,05027 - 05027.1,05028 - 05028.1,06001 - 06001.1,06002 - 06002.1,06003 -
06003.1,06004 - 06004.1,06005 - 06005.1,06006 - 06006.1,06007 - 06007.1,06008 - 06008.1,06009 - 06009.1,06010 -
06010.1,06011 - 06011.1,06012 - 06012.1,06013 - 06013.1,06014 - 06014.1,06015 - 06015.1,06016 - 06016.1,06017 -
06017.1,06018 - 06018.1,06019 - 06019.1,06020 - 06020.1,06021 - 06021.1,06022 - 06022.1,06023 - 06023.1,06024 -
06024.1,06025 - 06025.1,06026 - 06026.1,07001 - 07001.1,07002 - 07002.1,07003 - 07003.1,07004 - 07004.1,07005 -
07005.1,07006 - 07006.1,07007 - 07007.1,07008 - 07008.1,07009 - 07009.1,07010 - 07010.1,07011 - 07011.1,07012 -
07012.1,07013 - 07013.1,07014 - 07014.1,07015 - 07015.1,07016 - 07016.1,07017 - 07017.1,07018 - 07018.1,07019 -
07019.1,07020 - 07020.1,07021 - 07021.1,07022 - 07022.1,07023 - 07023.1,07024 - 07024.1,07025 - 07025.1,02022 -
02022.1,01023 - 01023.1,05029 - 05029.1,02023 - 02023.1,03025 - 03025.1,05030 - 05030.1,06027 - 06027.1,06028 -
06028.1,04021 - 04021.1,05031 - 05031.1,05032 - 05032.1,06029 - 06029.1,06030 - 06030.1,04022 - 04022.1,06031 -
06031.1,05033 - 05033.1,05034 - 05034.1,04023 - 04023.1,04024 - 04024.1,06012 - 06012.2,05035 - 05035.1,06032 -

06032.01,01025 - 01025.01,04025 - 04099.01,02024 - 02024.1,01024 - 01024.1,06024 - 06024.2,05036 - 05036.1,05037 -
05037.1,06033 - 06033.1,06034 - 06034.1,06035 - 06035.1,06001 - 06001.2  Status : All   Status Reason: All

Board of Elections: Anne Arundel
User Name : Miller, Linda

Political Party Date : 01/30/2026
Report No. : VR-017

MajorReg VotersStatus

MDVOTERS Page : 4



ONL OTHERS - NATURAL LAW Political Party Code and  Description :

No7Cancelled

ONLM OTHERS - NO LABELS MARYLAND Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Incomplete

No10Cancelled

No58Inactive

No744Active

OPOP OTHERS - POPULIST Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Active

No12Cancelled

ORE OTHERS - REFORM Political Party Code and  Description :

No2Active

No15Cancelled

OSD OTHERS - SOCIAL DEMOCRAT Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Inactive

No2Active

OSC OTHERS - SOCIALIST Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Inactive

 Precinct : All   Split : All,01001 - 01001.1,01002 - 01002.1,01003 - 01003.1,01004 - 01004.1,01005 - 01005.1,01006 -
01006.1,01007 - 01007.1,01008 - 01008.1,01009 - 01009.1,01010 - 01010.1,01011 - 01011.1,01012 - 01012.1,01013 -
01013.1,01014 - 01014.1,01015 - 01015.1,01016 - 01016.1,01017 - 01017.1,01018 - 01018.1,01019 - 01019.1,01020 -
01020.1,01021 - 01021.1,01022 - 01022.1,02001 - 02001.1,02002 - 02002.1,02003 - 02003.1,02004 - 02004.1,02005 -
02005.1,02006 - 02006.1,02007 - 02007.1,02008 - 02008.1,02009 - 02009.1,02010 - 02010.1,02011 - 02011.1,02012 -
02012.1,02013 - 02013.1,02014 - 02014.1,02015 - 02015.1,02016 - 02016.1,02017 - 02017.1,02018 - 02018.1,02019 -
02019.1,02020 - 02020.1,02021 - 02021.1,03001 - 03001.1,03002 - 03002.1,03003 - 03003.1,03004 - 03004.1,03005 -
03005.1,03006 - 03006.1,03007 - 03007.1,03008 - 03008.1,03009 - 03009.1,03010 - 03010.1,03011 - 03011.1,03012 -
03012.1,03013 - 03013.1,03014 - 03014.1,03015 - 03015.1,03016 - 03016.1,03017 - 03017.1,03018 - 03018.1,03019 -
03019.1,03020 - 03020.1,03021 - 03021.1,03022 - 03022.1,03023 - 03023.1,03024 - 03024.1,04001 - 04001.1,04002 -
04002.1,04003 - 04003.1,04004 - 04004.1,04005 - 04005.1,04006 - 04006.1,04007 - 04007.1,04008 - 04008.1,04009 -
04009.1,04010 - 04010.1,04011 - 04011.1,04012 - 04012.1,04013 - 04013.1,04014 - 04014.1,04015 - 04015.1,04016 -
04016.1,04017 - 04017.1,04018 - 04018.1,04019 - 04019.1,04020 - 04020.1,05001 - 05001.1,05002 - 05002.1,05003 -
05003.1,05004 - 05004.1,05005 - 05005.1,05006 - 05006.1,05007 - 05007.1,05008 - 05008.1,05009 - 05009.1,05010 -
05010.1,05011 - 05011.1,05012 - 05012.1,05013 - 05013.1,05014 - 05014.1,05015 - 05015.1,05016 - 05016.1,05017 -
05017.1,05018 - 05018.1,05019 - 05019.1,05020 - 05020.1,05021 - 05021.1,05022 - 05022.1,05023 - 05023.1,05024 -
05024.1,05025 - 05025.1,05026 - 05026.1,05027 - 05027.1,05028 - 05028.1,06001 - 06001.1,06002 - 06002.1,06003 -
06003.1,06004 - 06004.1,06005 - 06005.1,06006 - 06006.1,06007 - 06007.1,06008 - 06008.1,06009 - 06009.1,06010 -
06010.1,06011 - 06011.1,06012 - 06012.1,06013 - 06013.1,06014 - 06014.1,06015 - 06015.1,06016 - 06016.1,06017 -
06017.1,06018 - 06018.1,06019 - 06019.1,06020 - 06020.1,06021 - 06021.1,06022 - 06022.1,06023 - 06023.1,06024 -
06024.1,06025 - 06025.1,06026 - 06026.1,07001 - 07001.1,07002 - 07002.1,07003 - 07003.1,07004 - 07004.1,07005 -
07005.1,07006 - 07006.1,07007 - 07007.1,07008 - 07008.1,07009 - 07009.1,07010 - 07010.1,07011 - 07011.1,07012 -
07012.1,07013 - 07013.1,07014 - 07014.1,07015 - 07015.1,07016 - 07016.1,07017 - 07017.1,07018 - 07018.1,07019 -
07019.1,07020 - 07020.1,07021 - 07021.1,07022 - 07022.1,07023 - 07023.1,07024 - 07024.1,07025 - 07025.1,02022 -
02022.1,01023 - 01023.1,05029 - 05029.1,02023 - 02023.1,03025 - 03025.1,05030 - 05030.1,06027 - 06027.1,06028 -
06028.1,04021 - 04021.1,05031 - 05031.1,05032 - 05032.1,06029 - 06029.1,06030 - 06030.1,04022 - 04022.1,06031 -
06031.1,05033 - 05033.1,05034 - 05034.1,04023 - 04023.1,04024 - 04024.1,06012 - 06012.2,05035 - 05035.1,06032 -

06032.01,01025 - 01025.01,04025 - 04099.01,02024 - 02024.1,01024 - 01024.1,06024 - 06024.2,05036 - 05036.1,05037 -
05037.1,06033 - 06033.1,06034 - 06034.1,06035 - 06035.1,06001 - 06001.2  Status : All   Status Reason: All
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OTP OTHERS - TAXPAYERS Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Active

No8Cancelled

OWH OTHERS - WHIG Political Party Code and  Description :

No1Cancelled

664159Grand Total

 Precinct : All   Split : All,01001 - 01001.1,01002 - 01002.1,01003 - 01003.1,01004 - 01004.1,01005 - 01005.1,01006 -
01006.1,01007 - 01007.1,01008 - 01008.1,01009 - 01009.1,01010 - 01010.1,01011 - 01011.1,01012 - 01012.1,01013 -
01013.1,01014 - 01014.1,01015 - 01015.1,01016 - 01016.1,01017 - 01017.1,01018 - 01018.1,01019 - 01019.1,01020 -
01020.1,01021 - 01021.1,01022 - 01022.1,02001 - 02001.1,02002 - 02002.1,02003 - 02003.1,02004 - 02004.1,02005 -
02005.1,02006 - 02006.1,02007 - 02007.1,02008 - 02008.1,02009 - 02009.1,02010 - 02010.1,02011 - 02011.1,02012 -
02012.1,02013 - 02013.1,02014 - 02014.1,02015 - 02015.1,02016 - 02016.1,02017 - 02017.1,02018 - 02018.1,02019 -
02019.1,02020 - 02020.1,02021 - 02021.1,03001 - 03001.1,03002 - 03002.1,03003 - 03003.1,03004 - 03004.1,03005 -
03005.1,03006 - 03006.1,03007 - 03007.1,03008 - 03008.1,03009 - 03009.1,03010 - 03010.1,03011 - 03011.1,03012 -
03012.1,03013 - 03013.1,03014 - 03014.1,03015 - 03015.1,03016 - 03016.1,03017 - 03017.1,03018 - 03018.1,03019 -
03019.1,03020 - 03020.1,03021 - 03021.1,03022 - 03022.1,03023 - 03023.1,03024 - 03024.1,04001 - 04001.1,04002 -
04002.1,04003 - 04003.1,04004 - 04004.1,04005 - 04005.1,04006 - 04006.1,04007 - 04007.1,04008 - 04008.1,04009 -
04009.1,04010 - 04010.1,04011 - 04011.1,04012 - 04012.1,04013 - 04013.1,04014 - 04014.1,04015 - 04015.1,04016 -
04016.1,04017 - 04017.1,04018 - 04018.1,04019 - 04019.1,04020 - 04020.1,05001 - 05001.1,05002 - 05002.1,05003 -
05003.1,05004 - 05004.1,05005 - 05005.1,05006 - 05006.1,05007 - 05007.1,05008 - 05008.1,05009 - 05009.1,05010 -
05010.1,05011 - 05011.1,05012 - 05012.1,05013 - 05013.1,05014 - 05014.1,05015 - 05015.1,05016 - 05016.1,05017 -
05017.1,05018 - 05018.1,05019 - 05019.1,05020 - 05020.1,05021 - 05021.1,05022 - 05022.1,05023 - 05023.1,05024 -
05024.1,05025 - 05025.1,05026 - 05026.1,05027 - 05027.1,05028 - 05028.1,06001 - 06001.1,06002 - 06002.1,06003 -
06003.1,06004 - 06004.1,06005 - 06005.1,06006 - 06006.1,06007 - 06007.1,06008 - 06008.1,06009 - 06009.1,06010 -
06010.1,06011 - 06011.1,06012 - 06012.1,06013 - 06013.1,06014 - 06014.1,06015 - 06015.1,06016 - 06016.1,06017 -
06017.1,06018 - 06018.1,06019 - 06019.1,06020 - 06020.1,06021 - 06021.1,06022 - 06022.1,06023 - 06023.1,06024 -
06024.1,06025 - 06025.1,06026 - 06026.1,07001 - 07001.1,07002 - 07002.1,07003 - 07003.1,07004 - 07004.1,07005 -
07005.1,07006 - 07006.1,07007 - 07007.1,07008 - 07008.1,07009 - 07009.1,07010 - 07010.1,07011 - 07011.1,07012 -
07012.1,07013 - 07013.1,07014 - 07014.1,07015 - 07015.1,07016 - 07016.1,07017 - 07017.1,07018 - 07018.1,07019 -
07019.1,07020 - 07020.1,07021 - 07021.1,07022 - 07022.1,07023 - 07023.1,07024 - 07024.1,07025 - 07025.1,02022 -
02022.1,01023 - 01023.1,05029 - 05029.1,02023 - 02023.1,03025 - 03025.1,05030 - 05030.1,06027 - 06027.1,06028 -
06028.1,04021 - 04021.1,05031 - 05031.1,05032 - 05032.1,06029 - 06029.1,06030 - 06030.1,04022 - 04022.1,06031 -
06031.1,05033 - 05033.1,05034 - 05034.1,04023 - 04023.1,04024 - 04024.1,06012 - 06012.2,05035 - 05035.1,06032 -

06032.01,01025 - 01025.01,04025 - 04099.01,02024 - 02024.1,01024 - 01024.1,06024 - 06024.2,05036 - 05036.1,05037 -
05037.1,06033 - 06033.1,06034 - 06034.1,06035 - 06035.1,06001 - 06001.2  Status : All   Status Reason: All
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